Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 84908 (EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND NINE EIGHT ) 81169 (EIGHTY ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY
NINE)

53289 (FIFTY THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY
NINE)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (ZERO) 767302 (SEVEN LAKH SIXTY SEVEN THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED THIRTY TWO)

28568 (TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY
EIGHT)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

1048341 (TEN LAKH FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED FORTY ONE)

274895 (TWO LAKH SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED NINETY FIVE)

1037539 (TEN LAKH THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED THIRTY NINE)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 83467618 (EIGHT CRORE THIRTY FOUR LAKH SIXTY
SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED  EIGHTEEN)

71062603 (SEVEN CRORE TEN LAKH SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THREE)

63128867 (SIX CRORE THIRTY ONE LAKH TWENTY EIGHT
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY SEVEN)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

544137 (FIVE LAKH FORTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED THIRTY SEVEN)

872961 (EIGHT LAKH SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED SIXTY ONE)

982037 (NINE LAKH EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND THIRTY
SEVEN)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 3500 (THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for